
HK PTF
Podnožna prirobnica za nosilec črpalke
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Lastnosti
Izvedba PTFL - lahka izvedba

PTFS - težka izvedba
Material: aluminij

Artikel
Opis A B C D E H1 H2 R Teža 
 (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (kg)

HK PTF L 350
HK PTF S 400
HK PTF S 450

340
400
450

195
277
312

180
260
295

20
20
25

150
350
385

300
350
400

110
300
335

150,00
175,00
200,00

2,0
4,8
5,2


